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From: Hood, Mallecia
Sent: Friday, September 04, 2009 8:18 AM
To: Martin, Jody; Sebrosky, Joseph; Gilman, Joseph
Cc: Fetter, Allen; Hatchett, Gregory
Subject: FW: Environmental Report Figure 8.4-4
Attachments: ER Proprietary Figure Signed.pdf

Attach is an advance copy of  the letter from TVA informing NRC that it was acceptable to release the figure. 
 
Thanks 
Mallecia 
 
From: Spink, Thomas E [mailto:tespink@tva.gov]  
Sent: Thursday, September 03, 2009 5:52 PM 
To: Hood, Mallecia 
Subject: Environmental Report Figure 8.4-4 
 
Mallecia, 
 
Please fin attached the letter identifying that it is acceptable for the NRC to include ER Figure 8.4‐4 in ADAMS as 
available to the public. 
 

Thomas E. Spink 
Licensing Project Manager 
Nuclear Generation Development 
1101 Market Street, LP 5A 
Chattanooga, TN 37402 
423-751-7062; FAX (423) 751-6509 
  



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  Bellefonte_COL_Public_EX  
Email Number:  1662  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (D841D501B2C4D244B75AB897F70C14949A65181330)  
 
Subject:   FW: Environmental Report Figure 8.4-4  
Sent Date:   9/4/2009 8:17:48 AM  
Received Date:  9/4/2009 8:17:49 AM  
From:    Hood, Mallecia 
 
Created By:   Mallecia.Hood@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients:     
"Fetter, Allen" <Allen.Fetter@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Hatchett, Gregory" <Gregory.Hatchett@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Martin, Jody" <Jody.Martin@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Sebrosky, Joseph" <Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Gilman, Joseph" <Joseph.Gilman@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   HQCLSTR01.nrc.gov  
 
Files     Size      Date & Time  
MESSAGE    651      9/4/2009 8:17:49 AM  
ER Proprietary Figure Signed.pdf    155749  
 
Options  
Priority:     Standard   
Return Notification:    No   
Reply Requested:    No   
Sensitivity:     Normal  
Expiration Date:      
Recipients Received:     
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